

North Richland Hills Animal Adoption & Rescue Center $DOGGIE\ BEACH\ BASH$



Attendee Agreement and Responsibility Waiver

I AGREE TO THE FOLLOWING TERMS, LIMITATIONS & CONDITIONS (Please Initial Each Section):

	and warrant that my dog(s) are spayerables vaccination, and wearing their	ed/neutered, has complete and up-to-date r current rabies tags.
	og defecates in the pool, the pool wi proper amount of time has passed.	ill be evacuated of participants, while the pool
I agree to practice resp	onsible pet ownership.	
I understand that the North Richland Hills Animal Adoption & Rescue Center (NRH-AARC) Doggie Beach Bash is a litter-free event. I agree to immediately deposit any trash or dog waste in the proper receptacle.		
I agree not to leave my	ave my dog(s) unattended in the park and/or within an enclosed vehicle at any time.	
I release any right and grant full permission to the City of North Richland Hills to use, without payment any photographs, videotapes, motion pictures, sound recordings, or any other record or information derived from this or any other NRH-AARC Doggie Beach Bash related event.		
	my person, children, property, or pe	vent, I recognize and acknowledge that injury, et(s) caused by any of the participating pets,
children's participation in the NF might otherwise make claim on b responsibility for any injury, illn	RH-AARC Doggie Beach Bash, I, for behalf of me or my children, do here ess, or damage, accidental or intenti- ly or indirectly as a result of or during	owance of myself, my dog(s) and/or my or myself and my children, and all others who eby voluntarily assume full and sole ional, which may occur to myself, my ng my or my children's participation in the
NRH-AARC, NRH2O Water Pa any and all claims, demands, act	rks and all sponsors, vendors, veteri ions and cause of action whatsoever y children, property, or pets which r	armless the City of North Richland Hills, the inarians/veterinary staff, and officials from r including, but not limited to, any injury, might result directly or indirectly from or
North Richland Hills Animal Ad		rith any and all obligations outlined in this Agreement and Waiver and/or NRH20 Park entrance fee.
All ticket and rental sales are fin	al, non-refundable and proceeds will	benefit the NRH AARC Shelter Donation Fund
Attendee Acknowledgement ar	nd Acceptance of Agreement & Re	esponsibility Waiver:
Signature:	Print Name:	Date:
Address:	City:	ST: Zip:
Pet's Information:		
Breed(s):	Color(s):	Sex:Name:
Breed(s):	Color(s):	Sex:Name: